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Arya Pratinidhi Sabha of Qld Inc.

www.aryasamajqueensland.com Postal Address:  105 Stones Road Sunnybank Hills Qld 4109 Australia.

Inc No: IA 08271 ABN 59 083 793 558

Committee Members 2015/2016
	President
	Mr Jitendra Deo
	3263 1914/

 0411 798 012
	president@aryasamajqueensland.com

	V President

QVCC
	Mr Sukarm Pal Singh
	3878 1989
0423 300 511
	sukarm_pal@yahoo.com


	V President

APSQ
	Mrs Sushila Pathik
	3314 6059/

 0400 841 843
	devendrapathik@gmail.com


	V President

Grants
	Mr Danny Singh
	0410 347 046
	shobha_singh1@yahoo.com.au

	Secretary
	Mr Hari Chand
	3345 4716
	hari_chand50@yahoo.com.au

	Assistant Secretary
	Mr Rajesh Chand
	3711 3526
	rajeshchand1@bigpond.com

	Treasurer
	Mr Mul Chand
	3133 3527

0428 466 698
	chandmul@yahoo.com.au

	PRO
	Dr Sukhvir Singh

Assisted by Shobha Singh
	0421897157

3194 1686
	svsingh55@gmail.com

	Committee members:
	Mr Dick Sen
	3216 8985 
	dickkursheed@hotmail.com

	
	Mr Dinesh Kumar 
	3390 8216
	renuks07@hotmail.com

	
	Mrs Nirmala Ray
	3423 0042
	nimmiray@hotmail.com

	
	Mrs K V Singh
	3901 6624
	

	
	Mrs Latchmi Singh
	3216 9383
	

	
	Mr Lalta Prasad
	0466 822 088
	laltakala@yahoo.com

	
	Mr Vijendra Ray 
	0402 446 780
	nimmiray@hotmail.com

	Purohita:
	Pta Usha Rai
	3390 6590
	urai01@optusnet.com.au

	
	Pta Ramkali Singh
	3351 8756/ 

0414 602 256
	ramkalisingh@yahoo.com.au

	Webmaster
	Mr Pranesh Pal
	3863 3712

0448 958 544
	praneshpal@gmail.com

	Auditor
	Mr Jitendra Kumar
	0423 926 912
	jitendrak@tpg.com.au
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Secretary: Hari Chand                    	 P:    (07) 3345 4716     E: hari_chand50yahoo.com.au


Treasurer: Mul Chand	  	 P:     (07 3133 3527      E: chandmul@yahoo.com.au











